NC Department of Transportation BID RESULTS

Date: 05/26/2017 Contract #: 11700460

TIP #:

WBS Element #: DF15002.1054001, DF15002.2054001

Division #: 2
County: Lenoir

Description: Leaner and Hanger Removal - Hurricane Matthew

							BAX	LEY CORP	RUSSELL ENTERPRISES		SANTEE MODULAR		BELL'S TREE SERVICE		VICE
Line #	Item #	Section #	Item Description	FA Item	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Bid Am	ount
1		SP	HANGER REMOVAL		5.00	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$250.00		\$1,250.00
2		SP	UNSAFE TREE REMOVAL		216.00	EA	\$175.00	\$37,800.00	\$1.00	\$216.00	\$125.00	\$27,000.00	\$200.00		\$43,200.00
3		SP	DEBRIS REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL		750.00	TONS	\$0.01	\$7.50	\$58.00	\$43,500.00	\$100.00	\$75,000.00	\$40.00		\$30,000.00
4		SP	LENOIR COUNTY WASTE - TIPPING FEE** FIXED		750.00	TONS	\$24.00	\$18,000.00	\$24.00	\$18,000.00	\$24.00	\$18,000.00	\$24.00		\$18,000.00
FA Items								\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$	-
	Contract Items									\$ 63,216.00		\$ 120,400.00		\$	92,450.00
Subtotal:								\$ 56,307.50		\$ 63,216.00		\$ 120,400.00		\$	92,450.00
Engineering:								\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$	-
Total Estimate:								\$ 56,307.50		\$ 63,216.00		\$ 120,400.00		\$	92,450.00